MODEL 40A ACCELEROMETER
SPECIFICATIONS
 ±25g to ±2000g Dynamic Range
 Fluid Damped, DC Response
 Compliant to SAE J211/J2570
 Compliant to ISO 6487
 Temperature Compensated
The Model 40A Accelerometer is a small fluid damped

Guangzhou Ankai Electronic Instrument Co., Ltd.         Tel:+86-20-34387714              http://www.chinaankai.com
MODEL 40A ACCELEROMETER
ORDERING INFORMATION
40A GGGG ZZZ T XXX
Range
0025=25g
0100=100g
0250=250g
0500=500g
1000=1000g
2000=2000g
Cable length
240=240 inches
300=300 inches
360=360 inches
197=197 inches, 5 meters
276=276 inches, 7 meters
394=394 inches, 10 meters
Transverse Sensitivity Option
Blank=<3%
T=<1%
Excitation Voltage Option
Blank=10Vdc
001=5Vdc
002=2Vdc
Example; 40A-2000-360
 Model 40A, 2000g range,360inch cable length